Circuit Protection | Control Gear
Europa R15 2012 23
5230 WTL 8 Pin Relay
230VAC
Europa GZP11 BLACK 11 Pin
Octal Relay Base Black
General Information
Brand Europa
Product Type Octal Relay
Depth 73mm
Standards EN60715
Number of Poles 3
Height 38.2mm
SKU: GZP11BLACK
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 19/05/24